SKYDNING

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1

150585
148123
137895
138642

A W DN P

Ida Theilgaard Reitz
Freja Kousgaard

Magnus Libach Lund
Sophus Libach Lund

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2

150700
155653
155828
153971
154059

ga A W N P

Holger Stenholt

Maria Luisa Thorup

Ellen Sloth Hedegaard
Kristian Kousgaard
Andreas Godske Handberg

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3

1 156691

Victor Berg Fallesen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2

1 135504

Sander V. Sgrensen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1

1 19746

Erik Skovmand

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2

1 55133
17311
3 56691

Peter Hansen
Anders Secher
Kenneth Hansen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3

1 31184

Erik Madsen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1

1 19654
122956
19511

Knud Erik Holm
Finn Andersen
Thomas Skraep Sgrensen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2

155428
34585
31234
143577
22477
29776
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Bjarne Rahbek Jgrgensen
Vagn Koch

Arnold Clausen

Bjarne Ngrskov

Keld Klode

Vagn Andersen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab A2

12-08-2025 08:55:13

Resultatliste
Haderup steevne

Viborg Skytteforening
Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
Skive skytteforening

Skive skytteforening

Viborg Skytteforening
Viborg Skytteforening
Viborg Skytteforening
Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening
Viborg Skytteforening

Viborg Skytteforening

Viborg Skytteforening

Viborg Skytteforening

Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
Ullerup-Give Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening

Haderup Skytteforening

Viborg Skytteforening
Taarup-Kvols-Lagstrup
Kjellerup Skytteforening

Tarring Idraetsforening
Tarring Idraetsforening
Haderup Skytteforening
Tarring Idraetsforening
Silkeborg Skyttekreds
Haderup Skytteforening

200/13
198/14
195/04
192/02

195/10
192/04
192/05
193/04
191/03

188/03

200/12

195/10

195/04
192/06
195/05

187/03

197/07
193/06
193/02

195/00
192/04
192/03
190/00
194/06
187/05

200/11
199/14
198/10
195/08

199/10
194/06
193/07
183/03
184/01

189/02

199/12

193/08

197/07
193/09
189/05

184/03

196/10
194/07
192/07

192/04
193/07
191/05
190/05
184/03
189/07

400/24
397/28
393/14
387/10

394/20
386/10
385/12
376/07
375/04

377/05

399/24

388/18

392/11
385/15
384/10

371/06

393/17
387/13
385/09

387/04
385/11
383/08
380/05
378/09
376/12



Resultatliste
Haderup steevne

SKYDNING
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbaek Skytteforening 197/08 197/05 394/13
138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 176/02 184/03 360/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI1

152951 Louise Bak-Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 197/11 396/16
22136 Bgrge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/08 199/13 392/21
3 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 193/06 193/08 386/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/05 186/03 376/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1

1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 148123 Freja Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/14

3 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/04

4 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 192/02
Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2

1 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 195/10

2 153971 Kristian Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/04

3 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 192/05

4 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 192/04

5 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 191/03
Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3

1 156691 Victor Berg Fallesen Viborg Skytteforening 188/03
Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2

1 135504 Sander V. Sgrensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12
Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1

1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/10
Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2

1 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05
55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/04

3 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 192/06
Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3

1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 187/03
Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1

1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Laggstrup 193/06
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Resultatliste
Haderup steevne

SKYDNING

3 19511 Thomas Skraep Sgrensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2

1 155428 Bjarne Rahbek Jgrgensen Tarring Idraetsforening 195/00

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/06

3 34585 Vagn Koch Tarring Idraetsforening 192/04

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 192/03

5 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 190/02

6 143577 Bjarne Ngrskov Tarring Idraetsforening 190/00

7 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 187/05

8 19714 Inger Sgrensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 186/04
Riffel, 50m - Klasse A2
117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbaek Skytteforening 197/08
138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 176/02
Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI1

1 152951 Louise Bak-Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05
22136 Bgrge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/08

3 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 193/06
Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI2

1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/05
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1

1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 146/04 144/07 290/11
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3

1 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 143/03 145/05 288/08
31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 136/05 126/02 262/07
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2

1 19511 Thomas Skraep Sgrensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 147/05 147/06 294/11

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 136/01 143/04 279/05

3 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 142/03 137/03 279/06

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 134/02 142/03 276/05
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab A2

1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbaek Skytteforening 100/00 114/00 214/00
Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1

1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 146/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
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SKYDNING
1 17311 Anders Secher
31184 Erik Madsen
3 29924 Carl Knudsen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2

1 19511 Thomas Skraep Sgrensen
2 33414 Tove Secher
3 31234 Arnold Clausen
4 22477 Keld Klode
Riffel, 200m - Klasse A2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen
Riffel, 200mNM - Mesterskab ST
1 40827 Nicolai Christensen
2 55133 Peter Hansen
3 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen
4 56691 Kenneth Hansen
Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 40827 Nicolai Christensen
2 55133 Peter Hansen
3 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen
4 17311 Anders Secher
5 56691 Kenneth Hansen
Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
1 33414 Tove Secher
Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST1
1 55133 Peter Hansen
Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen
Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 33414 Tove Secher
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Resultatliste
Haderup steevne

Ullerup-Give Skytteforening
Haderup Skytteforening
Haderup Skytteforening

Kjellerup Skytteforening
Ullerup-Give Skytteforening
Haderup Skytteforening
Silkeborg Skyttekreds

Sejs-Svejbaek Skytteforening

Ribe Skyttekreds 242/96 244/96
Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 237/95 237197
Haderup Skytteforening 237/94 230/96
Ornebjerg Skytteforening 228/91 218/82
Ribe Skyttekreds

Stege Ndr. Skytteforening

Haderup Skytteforening

Ullerup-Give Skytteforening

Ornebjerg Skytteforening

Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 136/02 135/01

Stege Ndr. Skytteforening

Haderup Skytteforening

Ullerup-Give Skytteforening

143/03
136/05
134/01

147/05
142/03
136/01
134/02

100/00

486/192
474/192
467/190
446/173

242/96
237/95
237/94
237/94
228/91

271/03

277/06

232/01

136/02



